
Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle Homberg  ( 14139 )
Hochstraße 11
35315   Homberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.08.2025 15:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TV Homberg 1 HSG Grünberg/Mücke 1 28:36

Sa. 30.08.2025 11:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TV Homberg 1 HSG Lumdatal e.V. 1 21:13

Sa. 13.09.2025 14:00

15:30

17:00

WJD-BKL

WJD-BOL

F-BKL

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Lumdatal II

HSG Kleenh.-Langg.

HSG Wettenberg III

6:12

21:12

20:30

So. 21.09.2025 13:00

14:30

MJE-2.BKL

WJB-BL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Wettenberg II

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

5:0

22:32

So. 28.09.2025 13:00

14:30

16:15

WJD-BKL

WJC-BL

MJB-BL

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb.

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

10:17

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 13:30

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJE-2.BKL

WJB-BL

M-2.BKL

F-BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Linden

HSG Kirchhai…Neustadt II

HSG Marburg II

0:5

18:24

15:29

27:23

So. 02.11.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

WJD-BOL

WJD-BKL

WJC-BL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TSV Griedel

HSG Hungen/Lich II

TSV Södel

32:18

8:15

25:23

So. 09.11.2025 13:15

15:00

17:00

MJB-BL

F-BKL

M-2.BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

JSG Lahntal

HSG Wettertal II

HSG Marburg III

13:27

23:22

25:33

So. 16.11.2025 12:00

15:00

WJD-BOL

F-BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Hungen/Lich

HSG Butzbach

18:27

25:26

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

MJE-2.BKL

WJC-BL

WJB-BL

MJB-BL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Marburg II

wJSG Florstadt/Gettenau

HSG Fernwald

TV Aßlar

5:0

15:16

23:23

21:28

Sa. 29.11.2025 13:15

17:00

WJD-BKL

F-BKL

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

HSG Linden II

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

0:0

31:24

Do. 04.12.2025 17:45 WJD-BOL TV Homberg HSG Butzbach 25:20

Sa. 06.12.2025 11:00

17:15

19:00

WJC-BL

WJB-BL

M-2.BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TG Friedberg II

HSG Hinterland

HSG Lumdatal III

19:32

23:22

28:33

Sa. 13.12.2025 15:30

17:15

19:00

WJB-BL

WJC-BL

M-2.BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

VfB Driedorf

HSG Hungen/Lich II

TSG 1883 Lollar II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 12:00

13:45

15:00

16:30

MJB-BL

MJE-2.BKL

WJD-BKL

WJD-BOL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar III

SG Rechtenbach

TV Hüttenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 14:30

17:00

19:00

WJB-BL

F-BKL

M-2.BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Wettenberg

HSG Eibelsh./Ewersb. II

HSG Hinterland II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 11:30

13:00

14:15

20:00

MJE-2.BKL

WJD-BKL

WJD-BOL

M-2.BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

mJSG Heuchel…/Bieber III

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

TV Aßlar II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle Homberg  ( 14139 )
Hochstraße 11
35315   Homberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.02.2026 11:00

12:15

13:45

15:15

17:15

19:00

MJE-2.BKL

WJD-BKL

WJC-BL

MJB-BL

WJD-BOL

M-2.BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Grünberg/Mücke

TV Aßlar

SV Wz-Niedergirmes

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Gedern/Nidda

TV Cölbe

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:30

15:00

WJC-BL

WJB-BL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern

HSG Herborn/Seelbach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:30

16:00

17:30

19:30

WJD-BKL

WJD-BOL

M-2.BKL

F-BKL

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TSV Griedel II

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelheim

HSG Gr.-Buseck/Beuern II

TSV Södel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 16:00 WJB-BL TV Homberg JSGwB Gedern…/Oberhessen 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 12:00

13:30

14:45

16:15

18:00

MJE-2.BKL

WJD-BKL

WJD-BOL

MJB-BL

F-BKL

TV Homberg

TV Homberg II

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TV Homberg

TSV Eintr. S…dtallendorf

JSG Lahntal II

HSG Dutenh./Münchholzh.

JSG Lahntal

VfB Driedorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 17:00 F-BKL TV Homberg HSG Hungen/Lich III 0:0


